SOUND LEVEL
METERS
SAFETY OFFICER’S
NOISE KITS
doseBadge
NOISE DOSEMETER
OUTDOOR
NOISE KITS

the overall specifications for the doseBadge Noise Dosemeter.
Full details are available on request or from the Cirrus website.
Ordering Information & Specifications
doseBadge Measurement Kits
The doseBadge is available as a complete measurement kit with either standard or Intrinsically Safe doseBadge units.
Standard Kit  Intrinsically Safe Kit  Black Case doseBadge Kit Contents
CK:110A/1  CK:110AIS/1  CK:110A/1-BLK  doseBadge Measurement Kit with 1 doseBadge & 5 way charger
CK:110A/2  CK:110AIS/2   CK:110A/2-BLK  doseBadge Measurement Kit with 2 doseBadges & 5 way charger
CK:110A/3  CK:110AIS/3   CK:110A/3-BLK  doseBadge Measurement Kit with 3 doseBadges & 5 way charger
CK:110A/5  CK:110AIS/5   CK:110A/5-BLK  doseBadge Measurement Kit with 5 doseBadges & 5 way charger
CK:110A/10  CK:110AIS/10   CK:110A/10-BLK  doseBadge Measurement Kit with 10 doseBadges & 2 x 5 way chargers
A doseBadge measurement kits includes:
•	 CR:110A, CR:110AIS or CR:110A-BLK doseBadges as appropriate
•	 RC:110A Reader Unit
•	 CK:100 Carrying Case
•	 Mounting Kits for each doseBadge
•	 CU:195A Mains Power Supply (with UK, EU or US style plug)
•	 NoiseTools Software CD
•	 User Manual & Quick Start Guide
•	 ZL:102 USB Data Cable
•	 Certificates of Calibration
•	 Batteries for the doseBadge Reader
Optional Accessories
UA:110 doseBadge Windshield RC:101A  Keyfob Remote Control
CM:100/A     Type A Helmet Mount CM:100/E   Type E Helmet Mount CM:100/H  Type H Helmet Mount
Intrinsic Safety Certification
The CR:110AIS Intrinsically Safe version of the doseBadge is available meeting the requirements of ATEX, EEx, IECEx and FM.
Full details of the certifications and the the certification documents are available for download from the Cirrus Research plc website or on request
CR110A/04/12/r4EN-UK
Acoustic House
Bridlington Road
Hunmanby
North Yorkshire
YO14 0PH
United Kingdom
T: 0845 230 2434
T: +44 1723 891655
F: +44 1723 891742
E: sales@cirrusresearch.co.uk
W: www.cirrusresearch.co.uk
ISO 9001:2008
FM 531001
ISO 14001:2004
EMS 552104
BRITISH
SAFETY